ENTREE

s

M MAIN SIZE AVAILABLE
GARLIC BREAD (V)
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD

CHERRY TOMATO BRUSCHETTA
(va)

Cherry tomato, basil, onion, olive oil &
balsamic glaze on toasted sourdough

CHEESE BURGER SPRING ROLLS

Beef cheese burger spring rolls with a
Korean BBQ sauce

BUFFALO WINGS

Crispy chicken wings in a hot chilli
sauce served with carrot & celery sticks,
topped with blue cheese sauce

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI M
Lightly floured salt and pepper calamari,
tartare sauce and lemon

Add main

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS M
Sauteed prawns in a creamy garlic sauce
served with rice

FISH TACOS
Crispy battered fish with coleslaw,

lemon & salsa on a grilled soft tortilla

1PC
2PC

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD

Crispy bacon, boiled egg, croutons, cos
lettuce mixed in a creamy Caesar dressing

MOROCCAN PUMPKIN HALOUMI
& CHICKPEA SALAD (gf) (v)
Chickpeas, mixed leaves, tomato,
cucumber, Moroccan spiced pumpkin,
grilled haloumi and house dressing

GRILLED HALOUMI SALAD (g9f)
Mixed leaves, cucumber, tomato, roast
pumpkin, beetroot, avocado with grilled
haloumi & parmesan cheese and our
house dressing

THAI BEEF SALAD

Mixed leaves, cucumber, tomato, Asian
slaw & grilled steak with a Nam Jim
dressing, topped with crushed peanuts

CHAMPAGNE SEAFOOD SALAD
Grilled prawns, mussels, squid &
scallops on a bed of mixed leaves,
cucumber, tomato, avocado and
homemade champagne dressing

Add prawns 7.50 (M) / 8.30 (NM)
Add chicken 5.50 (M) / 6.10 (NM)
Add schnitzel 5.50 (M) / 6.10 (NM)

9.00
12.00

14.00

15.00

17.00

19.00

20.00

8.00
15.00

18.00

18.00

20.00

23.00

26.00

N/M
9.90
13.30

15.50

16.60

18.80

21.10

22.20

8.80
16.60

20.00

20.00

22.20

25.50

28.80

ALL MAINS SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS
& SALAD OR MASHED POTATOES & VEGETABLES

SAUCES | GRAVY, MUSHROOM, PEPPER OR DIANNE
M N/M

ROAST OF THE DAY

Roast of the day with roast potato,
pumpkin and peas served with gravy

SMALL HALF
LARGE FULL

15.00
24.00

16.60
26.60

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 27.00 30.00

Golden panko crumbed chicken breast
served with your choice of sides and sauce

FISH & CHIPS 28.00 31.10
Beer battered fish fillet with chips,

salad, tartare sauce & lemon

CHICKEN AVOCADO 28.00 31.10
Pan fried Chicken with avocado,
cheese, white wine & cream served

with your choice of sides

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI (gf) 29.00 32.20

Grilled barramundi fillet with your
choice of sides, lemon and tartare

BBQ SALMON (g9f) 29.00 32.20

Chargrilled salmon with rice, Asian
slaw and spicy onion vinegar

250G RUMP STEAK 30.00 33.30
Chargrilled to your liking served with

your choice of sides and sauce

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 32.50 33.10
Chicken schnitzel topped with napolitana
sauce & mozzarella cheese, oven baked &

served with your choice of sides

GRILLED LAMB SKEWERS 33.00 36.60

Grilled lamb skewers with Greek salad,
tzatziki and grilled tortilla

300G SCOTCH FILLET STEAK 46.00 51.10

Chargrilled to your liking served with
your choice of sides and sauce

PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS
BOARD FOR OUR LATEST
CHEFS SPECIALS

Specials updated fortnightly

V = vegetarian gFf = gluten free

Vg = vegan VOa = vegan option available

J = spicy

ALL BURGERS/ROLLS SERVED WITH FRIES

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER

Char grilled beef patty with cheese,
pickles, aioli, tomato, lettuce and pickles
on a seeded bun

CRISPY CHICKEN & BACON BURGER

Chicken schnitzel, bacon, coleslaw and
Korean BBQ sauce

STEAK SANDWICH

Grilled steak, cheese, caramelized onion,
lettuce, tomato, aioli and BBQ sauce on a
Turkish roll

PRAWN ROLL
Salt and pepper prawns with aioli, Asian slaw
Nam Jim dressing on a toasted Turkish roll

PASTA

PENNE PRIMAVERA

Roast pumpkin, spinach, onion,
capsicum, mushroom sautéed in olive oil
topped with parmesan cheese

PENNE NAPOLITANA (v)
Garlic, basil & napolitana sauce tossed
with penne and parmesan cheese

PENNE BOSCAIOLA

Sauteed, bacon, mushroom, spring
onion, garlic and white wine cream
sauce tossed with penne pasta,
topped with parmesan cheese

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE
Ground beef ragu with red wine, tomato,
onion and garlic tossed with spaghetti
and topped with parmesan cheese

SPAGHETTI GAMBERI

Sauteed prawns, garlic, lemon and chilli
in a white wine and olive oil sauce topped
with parmesan cheese

e .

MASHED POTATO
BOWL OF FRIES WITH AIOLI

POTATO WEDGES WITH SWEET
CHILLI AND SOUR CREAM

BOWL OF BUTTERED STEAMED
VEGETABLES

GARDEN SALAD

22.00

22.00

23.00

25.00

M
19.00

19.00

21.00

21.00

24.00

9.00
10.00
10.00

11.00

11.00

N/M
24.40

24.40

25.50

27.70

N/M
21.10

21.10

23.30

23.30

26.60

N/M
9.90

11.10
11.10

12.20

12.20

VB
FIRESIDE

PIZZA

GARLIC CHEESE PIZZA (V)

Garlic and mozzarella cheese

MARGHARITA PIZZA (V)

Tomato base topped with mozzarella cheese

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

Tomato base, ham and pineapple topped
with mozzarella cheese

PEPPERONI PIZZA
Tomato base, mozzarella cheese and
pepperoni

SUPREME PIZZA

Tomato base topped with capsicum,
mushrooms, ham, pepperoni, onion,
olives with mozzarella cheese

DESSERT

S —
ICE CREAM

2 scoops with your choice of topping

27.00 30.00

28.00 3110

7.50 8.30

OR SEE OUR CAKE DISPLAY FOR A SWEET TREAT

PENNE NAPOLITANA

Napolitana, sauce with penne pasta
topped with parmesan cheese (V)

NUGGETS & CHIPS
Fried chicken nuggets and chips

13.00 14.40

14.00 15.50

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE 15.00 16.60
Beef ragu with spaghetti topped with

parmesan cheese

CHEESEBURGER

Beef patty with cheese, seeded bun,
tomato sauce served with fries

15.00 16.60

KIDS FISH

Battered flathead, chips, lemon and
tartare sauce

16.00 172.70

CHICKEN BURGER 16.00 17.70

Chicken schnitzel with cheese mayo, on a
sesame bun served with fries
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